Industrial Replacement Probes
Rigidly Mounted or Spring Loaded
1⁄2" NPT Mounting Thread
A-141
Spring loaded
thermocouple probes are
designed to provide fast
response when used in a

for price
and availability.
Ordering Example:
ICSS-14G-12-PDR-2", Iron-
Constantan quick disconnect
thermocouple 1⁄4" dia., 12" L,
SS sheath with a curved weld
pad for a 2" pipe radius. Setup
fee for lot.
Available as
Visit us online for probes with  lead wires
A
A-142A-142
Low-Cost Hollow-Tube Thermocouple Probe
 To Order
 Model Number Probe Dia. Lead AWG
 HTTC36-(*)-116G-(**) 1.5 mm (1⁄16") 30 Solid
 HTTC36-(*)-18G-(**) 3.0 mm (1⁄8") 24 Stranded
 HTTC36-(*)-316G-(**) 4.5 mm (3⁄16") 20 Stranded
 HTTC36-(*)-14G-(**) 6.0 mm (1⁄4") 20 Stranded
Molded Miniature
Connector Standard
U 1 m (40") PFA-Insulated
Lead Wire Epoxy Potted
into a 304 SS Sheath
U Probe Rated Up to 450°F
U Probe Diameters of 1.5,
3.0, 4.5, and 6.0 mm
(1⁄16", 1⁄8", 3⁄16", and 1⁄4")
U J, K, T, E, and N
Calibrations
U Glass-Insulated Leads
Available for Higher
Temperatures
(Up to 900°F)
U Made with Special Limits
of Error Wire
U Grounded Junction
* Specify calibration type: J, K, T, E, or N.                ** Specify probe length in inches 11⁄2 to 6" (38 to 150 mm).
Over 150 mm (6"), for additional cost per inch. 32 mm (1.25") minimum; 1.2 m (48") maximum. Over 1.2 m (48") consult
Custom Engineering Department. Over 1 m (40") leads, for additonal cost per foot, and modify model number. Add suffix: “GG”
for fiberglass insulated lead wire. [Does not include 1.5 mm ( 1⁄16") diameter.]
Ordering Example: HTTC36-K-18G-6-GG, hollow tube thermocouple Type K calibration, 3 mm (1⁄8") diameter, 150 mm (6")
probe length, 1 m (40") glass insulated leads.
Options: Modify model number to meet your specific needs. For connector terminations add suffix “-OSTW-M” or “-SMPW-M”
for an additional cost. For ungrounded probe change "G" in part number to "U" and for an additional cost.
NB1 Replacement Probe With Lead Wire
U Wide Variety of Wire Types Available
U J, K, T, E, and N Calibration Types
U User-Selectable Diameter and Length
U Made with Special Limits of Error Wire
U 1 m (40") Long Leads, Standard; Other Lengths Available
 To Order
 Model Number Description
  NB1-(*)SS-14G-(**)-RP-† Up to 300 mm (12") probe length
  NB1-(*)SS-14U-(**)-RP-† Up to 300 mm (12") probe length
This flexible lead-wire replacement probe is ideal for
field installation with existing protection heads or for
extending leads to remote locations. Flexible leads
prevent breakage in hard-to-wire situations. These
probes have 20 AWG stranded lead wire and a 1⁄2 x 1⁄2
NPT hex fitting. Probe length includes 13 mm (1⁄2") of
hex fitting threads. * Specify calibration type: CA, IC, CP, CX, NN. ** Probe length in inches.
† Wire insulation type. TT: PFA, GG: fiberglass and length in inches.